TOWN OF WESTWOOD

COMMONWEALTH of MASSACHUSETTS

Todd Korchin, Director of Public Works tkorchin@town.westwood.ma.us

Brendan Ryan, Assistant Director bryan@town.westwood.ma.us



Cindy Barenthaler, Office Manager cbarenthaler@town.westwood.ma.us

Kerry Higgins, Administrative Assistant khiggins@town.westwood.ma.us

Department of Public Works Property Owner Application Authorization

This form certifies that the party listed below has been granted authorization to submit an application to the Town of Westwood Department of Public Works (DPW) on behalf of a property owner. The Owner's signature shall also grant permission to DPW staff to visit the property for related site inspections during the application process with reasonable prior notice. This form must be filled out and completed by the property owner if another party is submitting an application(s) on the owner's behalf. This form must be signed by the property owner and submitted for all individual land owners for all land involved with the application project and submitted at the time of application. No Application to the Department of Public Works will be considered complete without the authorization from the property owner.

I,	am the owner of the property
at	$\underline{\hspace{1cm}}$ and I certify that I have granted,
	to submit an application with
the Town of Westwood Department of Public Works	(brief description of proposed project):
Printed Name of Property Owner:	
Printed Name of Property Owner if more than one:	
Signature of Property Owner:	Date:
Signature of Property Owner if more than one:	Date: